FALL 2024 CALENDAR (Student)

**This calendar is still tentative and subject to change

JULY
Thursday, July 11: Oral Presentations (Schillica and Laura)
Time: 12:00 p.m. — 1:30 p.m.
Location: Zoom Link
Notes: Limited places. Watch for an email with details about how to
register.
AUGUST
Thursday, August 15 Internship Advisory Meeting
Time: 11:30 a.m. —12:00 p.m.
Location: Zoom Link
For Students enrolled in a Fall Internship
Wednesday, August 21 Orientation
Time: 2:30 p.m. —4:00 p.m.
Location: Flagg Building, Room 219
Notes: https://corcoran.gwu.edu/graduate-orientation
Thursday, August 22 First Day of Classes (Fall semester)
SEPTEMBER
Friday, September 6 Research and Writing Workshop
Time: 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Location: Library + Writing Center, Gelman Library
Notes: Mandatory for incoming fall 2024 students.
Preparing for your Professional Life (Suse)
Time: 12:00 p.m. — 1:30 p.m.
Location: Zoom link
Notes: For all students going into their second year.
Friday, September 13 Hazards and Handling (Mary)

Time: 12:00 p.m — 1:00 p.m.



students.

Friday, September 20

OCTOBER
October 10 + 11, 2024

October 14-25

Friday, October 18

Friday, October 25

NOVEMBER

Date TBC

Friday, November 15

Location: Zoom Link

Notes: Mandatory for incoming spring and fall 2024

Informational Meeting for December grads
Time: 12:00 p.m. - 12:45 p.m.

Location: Zoom Link

Notes: For students graduating in the December

Museums* Internships & Jobs Fair

Time: 1:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Location: Flagg Atrium

Notes: Organized with History and Art History

Fall Break

Advising sessions for incoming students
Your advisor will schedule your meeting

CMST Field Trip to the NMAI Cultural Resources Center

Time: 9:30 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Location: 4220 Silver Hill Rd, Hillcrest Heights, MD 20746
Notes: Limited numbers. Students must register in
advance to attend. Keep an eye out for more information
as we get closer to the event.

Nyerges and Gray Fellowship Application Due
Email applications to: CMST@gwu.edu
Notes: For students in their second year.

Oral Presentations (Suse + Schillica)

Time: 12:00 p.m.—1:30 p.m.
Location: Zoom link

Deadline for Fall Graduation Application

Comprehensive Exams

Time: 9:00 am —9:00 pm



Blackboard no later than

DECEMBER

Monday, December 2

Friday, December 6
Monday, December 9

Thursday, December 12

Location: At home exam, accessed on Blackboard
Mandatory for fall graduating students.
**Please confirm that you have access to

Friday, November 8, 2023

Oral Presentations (Mary + Suse)

Time: 12:00 p.m.—1:30 p.m.
Location: Zoom link

Deadline for Writing Requirement Submission
Mandatory for fall graduating students.

Make-up comps (/f needed)
Internship and Direct Research Paperwork and Projects Due
Holiday Party

Time: 5:30 p.m.—7:00 p.m.
Location: Flagg on the Bridge (TBC)



